MID-SOUTHERN CONFERENCE

MEMBER SCHOOLS v ATHLETIC DIRECTORS FALL SPORTS ~ WINTER SPORTS SPRING SPORTS + CHAMPIONS ~
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GIRLS SOCCER
2017 FINAL GIRLS SOCCER STANDINGS:
1 |Silver Creek 5-0 4 | Charlestown 1-4
2 |North Harrison 4-1 5 |Corydon 1-4
3 | Salem 3-2 6 |Scottsburg 1-4
CHARLESTOWN CORYDON NORTH HARRISON
09/06/17 at Corydon W 081717  at Scottsburg W 08/24/17  at Salem W
09/19/17 at Scottsburg L 08/28M17 Salem L 09/14/17  Corydon W
09/21/17 at North Harrison L 09/06/17  Charlestown L 09/19/17  Silver Creek L
09/2517 Salem L 09/14/17  at North Harrison L 09/21/17  at Charlestown W
09/28/17 Silver Creek L 09/26/17  at Silver Creek L 09/27/17  Scottsburg W
SALEM SCOTTSBURG SILVER CREEK
08/2417 Morth Harrison L 08/17/17  Corydon L 08/29/17  at Scottsburg W
08/26/17 at Corydon W 08/29M17  Silver Creek L 0912117  Salem W
09/05/17 Scottsburg W 09/05/17  at Salem L 09/19/17  at North Harrison W
091217 at Silver Creek L 09/19/17  Charlestown W 09/26/17  Corydon W
09/25117 at Charlestown W 09/27/17  at North Harrison L 09/28/17  at Charlestown W
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GIRLS SOCCER HEAD COACH DIRECTORY:

Charlestown - Kelsey Rogers / rogers95@purdue.edu

Corydon Central - Michael Rhoads / rhoadsm@shcsc.k12.in.us
North Harrison - Jeff Butler / jeff.butler@elizsk.com

Salem - Thomas Scifres / thomas@salemattys.com

Scottsburg - Kristen Richardson / krichardson@scsd2.k12.in.us

Silver Creek - Patrick Anderson / pranderson@wclark.k12.in.us

CLICK HERE FOR MSC GIRLS SOCCER ARCHIVED RECORDS
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